ARKANSAS SENATE

88th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2011 Amendment Form

JBC 03/16/11 (2)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 288

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 288

Amend Senate Bill No. 288 as originally introduced:

Page 5, delete line 14

AND

Page 6, delete line 5

AND

Page 6, line 11, delete "5" and insert therefor "4"

AND

Page 6, delete line 14

AND

Page 6, line 15, delete "3" and insert therefor "2"

AND

Page 6, delete line 19

AND

Page 6, delete line 36

AND

Page 7, line 17, delete "3" and insert therefor "2"

AND

Page 8, line 3, delete "29" and insert therefor "24" AND Page 8, line 8, delete "78" and insert therefor "68" AND Page 9, delete line 17 AND Page 9, delete line 30 AND Page 10, line 16, delete "<u>33</u>" and insert therefor "<u>28</u>" AND Page 10, line 17, delete "2,099" and insert therefor "2,069" AND Appropriately renumber the Item numbers in Section 1